Profec Spiralsugslang PVC 110
mm x 125 mm 3bar 0.8bar
bla/gra 25m type Agriflex
(7006745)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Temperatur intervall

Storlek

Langd

Inner @

Yttre @

Bojradie

Vikt

Inner @

Sprangtryck

Vakuum

Tryck

Vaggtjocklek

bla/gra

Agriflex

PVC

-20°C-50°C

110 mMm x 125 mm

25m

110 mm

125 mm

450 mm

2900 g/m

41/4"

8 bar

0.8 bar

3 bar

7,5 mm
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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Extra kraftigt utforande.

Genererad den: 22/02/2026

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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